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RURAL  481,019,734  493,869,762  312,967  494,182,729  480,706,767  312,967JONES 
URBAN  209,427,810  182,105,460  36,116,919  218,222,379  173,310,891  36,116,919JONES 

****TOTAL FOR COUNTY  675,975,222  36,429,886  712,405,108  654,017,658  36,429,886  690,447,544 
5353D001   675,975,222  654,017,658JONES COUNTY ASSESSOR 

****TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS  675,975,222  654,017,658

5353G492   77,469,241  63,924,760  16,993,832  80,918,592  60,475,409  16,993,832ANAMOSA REGULAR 
5353J492   230,030  230,030   ANAMOSA AGRICULTURAL 
5331G286   7,864,706  7,465,511  399,195  7,864,706  7,465,511  399,195CASCADE REGULAR 
5331J286   1,428  1,428   CASCADE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G493   1,650,383  1,741,932  1,741,932  1,650,383CENTER JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J493   312,860  312,860   CENTER JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G494   5,567,457  5,897,003  5,897,003  5,567,457MARTELLE REGULAR 
5353J494   126,560  126,560   MARTELLE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G495   85,051,526  69,560,350  18,515,659  88,076,009  66,535,867  18,515,659MONTICELLO REGULAR 
5353J495   1,744,507  1,744,507   MONTICELLO AGRICULTURAL 
5353G496   1,006,649  1,068,010  1,068,010  1,006,649MORLEY REGULAR 
5353J496   18,120  18,120   MORLEY AGRICULTURAL 
5353G497   9,780,026  10,288,919  10,288,919  9,780,026OLIN REGULAR 
5353J497   282,640  282,640   OLIN AGRICULTURAL 
5353G498   2,649,263  2,822,659  2,822,659  2,649,263ONSLOW REGULAR 
5353J498   105,565  105,565   ONSLOW AGRICULTURAL 
5353G499   5,813,540  6,555,744  6,555,744  5,813,540OXFORD JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J499   271,685  271,685   OXFORD JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G500   9,265,941  9,679,727  9,679,727  9,265,941WYOMING REGULAR 
5353J500   7,450  7,450   WYOMING AGRICULTURAL 

****TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES  182,105,460  35,908,686  214,913,301  173,310,891  35,908,686  206,118,732 
53530234   200,884,757  190,085,565  17,443,289  207,528,854  183,441,468  17,443,289ANAMOSA 
53573744   5,891,643  6,095,631  6,095,631  5,891,643LISBON 
53534269   123,413,997  128,077,789  128,077,789  123,413,997MIDLAND 
53534446   242,308,915  230,773,408  18,587,402  249,360,810  223,721,513  18,587,402MONTICELLO 
53574554   4,698,484  4,809,766  4,809,766  4,698,484MOUNT VERNON 
53163691   10,711,759  10,852,124  10,852,124  10,711,759NORTH CEDAR 
53534905   63,839,736  66,213,270  66,213,270  63,839,736OLIN 
53316961   38,698,253  39,067,669  399,195  39,466,864  38,299,058  399,195WESTERN DUBUQUE CO 
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****TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS  675,975,222  36,429,886  712,405,108  654,017,658  36,429,886  690,447,544 
5357F010   651,749,291  636,907,553  36,030,691  672,938,244  615,718,600  36,030,691KIRKWOOD CC 
5396F001   38,698,253  39,067,669  399,195  39,466,864  38,299,058  399,195NORTHEAST IOWA CC 

****TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES  675,975,222  36,429,886  712,405,108  654,017,658  36,429,886  690,447,544 
5353K001 1  24,503,486  24,235,485CASS - ANAMOSA FIRE\AMB 
5353K001 2  3,614,332  3,500,270CASS - MONTICELLO FIRE/AMB 
5353K002   41,876,166  41,019,726CASTLE GROVE 
5353K003   14,359,362  14,113,250CLAY 
5353K004   54,836,273  53,808,978FAIRVIEW 
5353K005   29,838,857  29,080,455GREENFIELD 
5353K006   9,474,188  9,349,884HALE 
5353K006 0  12,659,978  12,494,401HALE - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K007   16,045,030  15,477,787JACKSON 
5353K007 0  7,807,405  7,637,109JACKSON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K008   42,589,447  41,702,183LOVELL 
5353K009   33,616,455  32,299,780MADISON 
5353K009 0  3,380,094  3,219,322MADISON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K010   30,610,436  30,511,547OXFORD 
5353K011   24,424,069  23,498,762RICHLAND 
5353K012   9,506,141  9,127,654ROME 
5353K012 0  18,623,248  17,735,146ROME - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K013 1  5,385,299  4,660,487SCOTCH GROVE - MIDLAND FIRE\AMB 
5353K013 2  24,264,755  23,379,123SCOTCH GROVE - MONTICELLO FIRE\AMB
5353K014   16,521,390  16,410,473WASHINGTON 
5353K015   46,054,872  44,581,579WAYNE 
5353K016   23,878,479  22,863,366WYOMING 

****TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS  493,869,762  480,706,767

5353C001   675,975,222  654,017,658JONES COUNTY AG EXTENSION 
5353N001   42,470,725  41,085,978OLIN BENEFITED FIRE DIST 
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